The information below is summarized and is not intended to reflect each exact request.

Requestor

Nancy Dominick
Vernon Davis

Dustin T. Hughes
Vernon Davis
Nancy Dominick

Nancy Dominick

Nancy Dominick
Nancy Dominick
Steve Tafoya

Nancy Dominick

Sara Hutchinson
Chris Feller

Chris Feller

Nancy Dominick
Nancy Dominick

Jennifer Swan

Sheree Beddingfield

Brenda Wiard

Brenda Wiard

Janine Frazee

Janine Frazee

Ed Berg

Angie Morrison

Purpose Date Responsible Form Cost Date Payment
Requested Department Estimate iponded/Provided
Documents Related to Dominick Water 5/2/2015|Public Works Electronic Readily Available 5/5/2016|No Fee
Miller Letter 5/2/2015[Administration Does Not Exist NA 5/5/2016|No Fee
Any and All City Records pertaining to the 242 F Street
va v > P g 1/11/2016 Planning Electronic Readily Available 1/14/2016 NA
Building permits , Planning and Zoning records
Complete audio for the 1-19-2016 NRCDC Meeting 1/20/2016 Administration Electronic Readily Available 1/25/2016 NA
C f contract bet City of Salid d Diesslin f
opy of contract between ity of salida and Biessiin for 2/10/2016 Administration Electronic Readily Available 2/16/2016 NA
Dominick Property work
Expenses to Dominick Property from 4-1-15 to 12-31-15
X? n . P _ ¥ 2/10/2016 Administration Electronic Readily Available 2/16/2016 NA
to include all legal, engineering and any contractors
Copy of contract w/ Applegate Engineering for Dominick
Py otes / Applegate Eng & 2/10/2016 Administration Does Not Exist NA 2/16/2016 NA
property in late 2009 or 2010
Expenses for the last six years for the Dominick water
xP Y nicew 3/10/2016 Administration Nota Document ~ NA 3/15/2015 NA
system have been charged to what account?
Copies of Professional Services Agreements for three . )
3/16/2016 Administration Paper Copy $90.00 3/21/2015 $80.75
years + current
Copies of documents and correspondence with Hahn
P P 3/24/2016 Administration Electronic Readily Available 3/25/2016 No Fee
Water Resources
Copies of bid documents for Jones Street 3/24/2016 Administration Electronic Readily Available 3/25/2016 No Fee
2016 C Street and Teller Intersection Specifications 3/29/2016 Public Works Electronic Readily Available 3/29/2016 No Fee
2016 Public Works Yard Drainage and Paving Project 3/30/2016 Public Works Electronic Readily Available 3/31/2016 No Fee
2015 SGM Dominick Water Memorandum 4/14/2016 Administration Electronic Readily Available 4/19/2016 No Fee
Hahn Water Proposal for Dominick property 4/14/2016 Administration Electronic Readily Available 4/19/2016 No Fee
C laints R ived Against the Administrator in the last
2?;2:: > Recelved Against the Administrator in the fas 4/22/2016 Administration Electronic Readily Available 4/27/2016 No Fee
Complaints Received Against the Administrator in the last
25 yZars & 4/25/2016 Administration Electronic Readily Available 4/28/2016 No Fee
Complaints Received Against the Administrator in the last
; SVZarls ved Agal n ! 4/25/2016 Administration Electronic Readily Available 4/28/2016 No Fee
Communications between the Audit Committee and
4/25/2016 Administration Electronic Readily Available 4/28/2016 No Fee
Hinton Burdick CPA/Clifton Larson Allen 125/ ¥ 128/
All Meeting Minutes from the Audit Committee Meetings 4/26/2016 Administration Electronic Readily Available 4/29/2016 No Fee
C laints R ived Against the Administrator in the last
ZOS";Z:r'S > Recelved Against the Administrator in the fas 4/26/2016 Administration Electronic Readily Available 4/29/2016 No Fee
C laints R ived Against the Administrator in the last
Zir:aprsaln 5 Received Against the Administrator in the as 4/27/2016 Administration Electronic Readily Available 4/28/2016 No Fee
Complaints Received Against the Administrator in the last
P & 4/27/2016 Administration Electronic Readily Available 4/29/2016 No Fee

2.5 years




Brad Morrison

Brad Morrison

Brian McCabe - Mountai

Jennifer Swan
Jeannine Walters
James R. Miller
Jeff Auxier

Jennifer Swan
James R. Miller

Louise Fish
Alisa Pappenfort

Tom Bomer

Tom Bomer

James R. Miller
Tom Bomer

Melanie Cymansky

Vern Davis
Jeff Auxier

Melanie Cymansky

Brian McCabe - Mountai

Brian McCabe - Mountai

Jeff Auxier
Louise Fish
SmartProcure
James R. Miller
Eileen Rogers

James R. Miller

All Meeting Minutes from the Audit Committee Meetings

Communications between the Audit Committee and
Hinton Burdick CPA/Clifton Larson Allen

Complaints Received Against the Administrator in the last
6 months

City Attorney Selection Evaluation Information
Complaints Received Against the Administrator in the last
2.5 years

Communications Regarding Walt Harder Dismissal

Presentation and hand outs from May 9 Work Session

Administrator Responses to Complaints

Legal Bills for Scope of Work Project

Attorney Bills and correspondence between Hallet Brown
Bowers Kahn LiVecchi

Administrator Responses to Complaints

All letters from LiVecchi to Finance Director from 2/1/16 -
4/30/16

Complaints filed against city administrator. Any
documents created by attorney, mayor or city council
related to the complaints.

Correspondence between Attorney and Hinton Burdick
Administrator Responses to Complaints
Correspondence related to Administrator Complaints

Correnspndence related to complaint filed against Ben
Kahn
Copy of Luise Fish CORA request

Responses from City Administrator to 22 complaints

Responses from City Administrator to 22 complaints

City Administrator's Performance Evaluation

Finance Director Job Description

Attorney Charges and correspondence regarding attorney
before he was hired

Purchase Order information

Meeting agenda and sign up sheet for June 7 City Council
Meeting

May 2016 City Attorney Invoices

Scope of Work Attorney Bills and total amount billed
from Kahn

4/27/2016 Administration
4/27/2016 Administration

4/28/2016 Administration

4/29/2016 Mayor
5/2/2016 Administration
5/6/2016 Administration

5/11/2016 Administration

5/13/2016 Administration
5/16/2016 Attorney

5/20/2016 Attorney
5/23/2016 Administration
5/24/2016 Administration

5/24/2016 Administration

5/31/2016 Attorney
6/1/2016 Administration

6/6/2016 Administration

6/6/2016 Administration
6/7/2016 Administration

6/13/2016 Administration

6/14/2016 Administration

6/14/2016 Administration
6/15/2016 Administration

6/17/2016 Attorney
6/18/2016 Finance
6/30/2016 Administration
6/30/2016 Mayor

7/8/2016 Attorney

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
Electronic

Electronic
Electronic

Electronic
Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic
Electronic

Electronic

Electronic
Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic
Electronic

Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
Electronic

Electronic

Readily Available
Readily Available

Readily Available
Readily Available
Readily Available
NA

Readily Available

Readily Available
Readily Available

Estimate
Readily Available

Readily Available

Estimate

Privileged
Readily Available

Estimate

Readily Available
Readily Available

Readily Available

Readily Available

Privileged
Readily Available

Readily Available
Readily Available
Readily Available
Readily Available

Readily Available

4/29/2016
4/29/2016

5/2/2016
5/3/2016
5/2/2016
5/11/2016
5/13/2016

5/18/2016
5/19/2016

5/20/2016
5/24/2016
5/27/2016

5/27/2016

6/3/2016
6/3/2016
6/9/2016

6/14/2016
6/9/2016
6/13/2016

6/16/2016

6/16/2016
6/16/2016

6/17/2016
6/22/2016
7/6/2016
7/7/2016
7/13/2016

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee
No Fee

NA

No Fee

No Fee

NA

NA

No Fee

NA

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

NA
No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee



James R. Miller
James R. Miller
Jennifer Swan
Jennifer Swan

James R. Miller

Jennifer Swan

Vern Davis
Melanie Cymansky
Melanie Cymansky
Vern Davis

James R. Miller
James R. Miller
Vern Davis

Jan Wondra

Alison Brown
Alison Brown
Alison Brown
Alison Brown
Alison Brown
Alison Brown
Alison Brown
Alison Brown

Vern Davis

Vern Davis
Colton Tressler
James R. Miller
James R. Miller
Jan Wondra
Jan Wondra
Jan Wondra

Jan Wondra

James R. Miller
James R. Miller
James R. Miller
Steve Tafoya
James R. Miller
Joe Smith

Vern Davis

Correspondence between Attorney, Mayor & City
Administrator regarding complaints
Asking a question

Correspondence regarding MacDonald's resignation from

the NRCDC

All invoices from the Conumdrum Group

Asking what employee determined that a document is
confidential

All communications from Ben Kahn to NRCDC & Michael
Scott

A list of employees, division, job title & Salary
City Attorney Billing Periods and totals only
Chapter 16 of the SMC prior to 2005

MacDonald document listing responsibilities

DA Davidson and Hanlon Letters from June 26, 2016
Legal Citation

Total Payments to Crabtree Engineering

Year to date cost fo Open records

NRCDC Meeting Materials

Deeds to the NRCDC Property

NRCDC Development Agreements

Complete NRCDC Loan File

All NRCDC Real Estate Appraisals

NRCDC Bylaws

Letter from Crystal Dorsey

All contracts for the NRCDC Property

Total amount paid to any engineering firm execpt
CrabTree

Document Regarding settlement

Purchasing records 6/16 to cuurent

Attorney Fees Year to Date

Total Attorneys Fees

Mike Feeley Letter

Document regarding NRCDC TABOR Compliance
November 1, 2016 Michael Feeley letter

Total cost of legal fees regarding the "TABOR violation"

Document regarding NRCDC TABOR Compliance
October 2014 Kutak Rock Letter

October Audit Committee Meeting Recording
Salida Pool Soaking Pools construction documents
Kutak Rock Letter

Kahn SNRCDC Document

Questions related to Salida Housing Authority

6/7/2016 Attorney
7/19/2016 Attorney
7/18/2016 Administration
7/21/2016 Attorney

7/19/2016 Attorney

7/26/2016 Attorney

7/27/2016 Finance
7/27/2016 Finance
8/11/2016 Administration
8/18/2016 Administration
9/1/2018 Administration
9/2/2016 Attorney
9/12/2016 Finance
9/12/2016 Finance
9/30/2016 Administration
9/30/2016 Administration
9/30/2016 Administration
9/30/2016 Administration
9/30/2016 Administration
9/30/2016 Administration
9/30/2016 Administration
9/30/2016 Administration

9/26/2016 Finance

9/28/2016 Finance
9/25/2016 Finance
10/6/2016 Finance
10/6/2016 Finance
10/20/2016 Administration
10/20/2016 Attorney
11/2/2016 Administration

11/3/2016 Attorney

11/4/2016 Attorney
11/4/2016 Attorney
11/4/2016 Administration
11/14/2016 Administration
11/16/2016 Attorney
11/30/2016 Attorney
12/8/2016 Administration

Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
Electronic

NA

Electronic

Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
NA

Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
NA

Electronic

NA

Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
NA

Electronic

Electronic

NA
Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
NA
NA

Estimate
Not a Document
Readily Available
Estimate

Not a Document

Readily Available

Readily Available
Readily Available
Readily Available
Readily Available
Readily Available
Not a Document
Readily Available
Readily Available
Readily Available
Readily Available
Readily Available
Readily Available
Readily Available
Readily Available
Readily Available
Estimate

Readily Available

Privileged

Readily Available
Readily Available
Readily Available
Readily Available
Privileged

Readily Available

Readily Available

Privileged

Readily Available
Readily Available
Readily Available
Readily Available
Privileged

Not a Document

7/15/2016
7/22/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/22/2016

7/29/2016

8/1/2016

8/1/2016
8/16/2016
8/22/2016

9/7/2016

9/8/2016
9/12/2016
9/15/2016
10/5/2016
10/5/2016
10/5/2016
10/5/2016
10/5/2016
10/5/2016
10/5/2016
10/5/2016

9/29/2016

10/3/2016
9/28/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
11/7/2016

11/8/2016

11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/15/2016
11/21/2016
12/5/2016
12/8/2016

$135
NA
No Fee
NA
NA

No Fee

No Fee
No Fee
No Fee
No Fee
No Fee
NA

No Fee
No Fee
No Fee
No Fee
No Fee
No Fee
No Fee
No Fee
No Fee
120-240

No Fee

NA

No Fee
No Fee
No Fee
No Fee
NA

No Fee

No Fee

NA
No Fee
No Fee
No Fee
No Fee
NA
NA



