The information below is summarized and is not intended to reflect each exact request.

Requestor	Purpose	Date	Responsible	Form	Cost		Payment
Nancy Dominick	Documents Related to Dominick Water	Requested	Department ublic Works	Electronic	Estimate Readily Available	5/5/2016 No	
Vernon Davis	Miller Letter		dministration	Does Not Exist	NA	5/5/2016 No	
Dustin T. Hughes	Any and All City Records pertaining to the 242 F Street Building permits , Planning and Zoning records	1/11/2016 P		Electronic	Readily Available	1/14/2016 NA	<u> </u>
Vernon Davis	Complete audio for the 1-19-2016 NRCDC Meeting	1/20/2016 A	dministration	Electronic	Readily Available	1/25/2016 NA	
Nancy Dominick	Copy of contract between City of Salida and Diesslin for Dominick Property work	2/10/2016 A	dministration	Electronic	Readily Available	2/16/2016 NA	
Nancy Dominick	Expenses to Dominick Property from 4-1-15 to 12-31-15 to include all legal, engineering and any contractors	2/10/2016 A	dministration	Electronic	Readily Available	2/16/2016 NA	
Nancy Dominick	Copy of contract w/ Applegate Engineering for Dominick property in late 2009 or 2010	2/10/2016 A	dministration	Does Not Exist	NA	2/16/2016 NA	
Nancy Dominick	Expenses for the last six years for the Dominick water system have been charged to what account?	3/10/2016 A	dministration	Not a Document	NA	3/15/2015 NA	
Steve Tafoya	Copies of Professional Services Agreements for three years + current	3/16/2016 A	dministration	Paper Copy	\$90.00	3/21/2015	\$80.75
Nancy Dominick	Copies of documents and correspondence with Hahn Water Resources	3/24/2016 A	dministration	Electronic	Readily Available	3/25/2016 No	Fee
Sara Hutchinson Chris Feller	Copies of bid documents for Jones Street 2016 C Street and Teller Intersection Specifications	3/24/2016 A 3/29/2016 P	dministration ublic Works	Electronic Electronic	Readily Available Readily Available	3/25/2016 No 3/29/2016 No	
Chris Feller	2016 Public Works Yard Drainage and Paving Project	3/30/2016 P	ublic Works	Electronic	Readily Available	3/31/2016 No	Fee
Nancy Dominick Nancy Dominick	2015 SGM Dominick Water Memorandum Hahn Water Proposal for Dominick property	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	dministration dministration	Electronic Electronic	Readily Available Readily Available	4/19/2016 No 4/19/2016 No	
Jennifer Swan	Complaints Received Against the Administrator in the last 2.5 years	4/22/2016 A	dministration	Electronic	Readily Available	4/27/2016 No	Fee
Sheree Beddingfield	Complaints Received Against the Administrator in the last 2.5 years	4/25/2016 A	dministration	Electronic	Readily Available	4/28/2016 No	Fee
Brenda Wiard	Complaints Received Against the Administrator in the last 2.5 years	4/25/2016 A	dministration	Electronic	Readily Available	4/28/2016 No	Fee
Brenda Wiard	Communications between the Audit Committee and Hinton Burdick CPA/Clifton Larson Allen	4/25/2016 A	dministration	Electronic	Readily Available	4/28/2016 No	Fee
Janine Frazee	All Meeting Minutes from the Audit Committee Meetings	4/26/2016 A	dministration	Electronic	Readily Available	4/29/2016 No	Fee
Janine Frazee	Complaints Received Against the Administrator in the last 2.5 years	4/26/2016 A	dministration	Electronic	Readily Available	4/29/2016 No	Fee
Ed Berg	Complaints Received Against the Administrator in the last 2 years	4/27/2016 A	dministration	Electronic	Readily Available	4/28/2016 No	Fee
Angie Morrison	Complaints Received Against the Administrator in the last 2.5 years	4/27/2016 A	dministration	Electronic	Readily Available	4/29/2016 No	Fee

Brad Morrison	All Meeting Minutes from the Audit Committee Meetings	4/27/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	4/29/2016 No Fee
Brad Morrison	Communications between the Audit Committee and Hinton Burdick CPA/Clifton Larson Allen	4/27/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	4/29/2016 No Fee
Brian McCabe - Mount	Complaints Received Against the Administrator in the last 6 months	4/28/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	5/2/2016 No Fee
Jennifer Swan	City Attorney Selection Evaluation Information	4/29/2016 Mayor	Electronic	Readily Available	5/3/2016 No Fee
Jeannine Walters	Complaints Received Against the Administrator in the last 2.5 years	5/2/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	5/2/2016 No Fee
James R. Miller	Communications Regarding Walt Harder Dismissal	5/6/2016 Administration	Electronic	NA	5/11/2016 No Fee
Jeff Auxier	Presentation and hand outs from May 9 Work Session	5/11/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	5/13/2016 No Fee
Jennifer Swan James R. Miller	Administrator Responses to Complaints Legal Bills for Scope of Work Project	5/13/2016 Administration 5/16/2016 Attorney	Electronic Electronic	Readily Available Readily Available	5/18/2016 No Fee 5/19/2016 No Fee
Louise Fish	Attorney Bills and correspondence between Hallet Brown Bowers Kahn LiVecchi	5/20/2016 Attorney	Electronic	Estimate	5/20/2016 NA
Alisa Pappenfort	Administrator Responses to Complaints	5/23/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	5/24/2016 No Fee
Tom Bomer	All letters from LiVecchi to Finance Director from 2/1/16 - 4/30/16	5/24/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	5/27/2016 No Fee
Tom Bomer	Complaints filed against city administrator. Any documents created by attorney, mayor or city council related to the complaints.	5/24/2016 Administration	Electronic	Estimate	5/27/2016 NA
James R. Miller	Correspondence between Attorney and Hinton Burdick	5/31/2016 Attorney	Electronic	Privileged	6/3/2016 NA
Tom Bomer	Administrator Responses to Complaints	6/1/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	6/3/2016 No Fee
Melanie Cymansky	Correspondence related to Administrator Complaints	6/6/2016 Administration	Electronic	Estimate	6/9/2016 NA
Vern Davis	Correnspndence related to complaint filed against Ben Kahn	6/6/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	6/14/2016 No Fee
Jeff Auxier	Copy of Luise Fish CORA request	6/7/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	6/9/2016 No Fee
Melanie Cymansky	Responses from City Administrator to 22 complaints	6/13/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	6/13/2016 No Fee
Brian McCabe - Mountai Responses from City Administrator to 22 complaints		6/14/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	6/16/2016 No Fee
Brian McCabe - Mount Jeff Auxier	ail City Administrator's Performance Evaluation Finance Director Job Description	6/14/2016 Administration 6/15/2016 Administration	Electronic Electronic	Privileged Readily Available	6/16/2016 NA 6/16/2016 No Fee
Louise Fish	Attorney Charges and correspondence regarding attorney	6/17/2016 Attorney	Electronic	Readily Available	6/17/2016 No Fee
SmartProcure	before he was hired Purchase Order information	6/18/2016 Finance	Electronic	Readily Available	6/22/2016 No Fee
	Meeting agenda and sign up sheet for June 7 City Council			•	
James R. Miller	Meeting	6/30/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	7/6/2016 No Fee
Eileen Rogers	May 2016 City Attorney Invoices	6/30/2016 Mayor	Electronic	Readily Available	7/7/2016 No Fee
James R. Miller	Scope of Work Attorney Bills and total amount billed from Kahn	7/8/2016 Attorney	Electronic	Readily Available	7/13/2016 No Fee

	Correspondence between Attorney, Mayor & City					
James R. Miller	Administrator regarding complaints	6/7/2016 Attorney	Electronic	Estimate	7/15/2016 \$135	
James R. Miller	Asking a question	7/19/2016 Attorney	Electronic	Not a Document	7/22/2016 NA	
Jennifer Swan	Correspondence regarding MacDonald's resignation from the NRCDC	7/18/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	7/21/2016 No Fee	
Jennifer Swan	All invoices from the Conumdrum Group	7/21/2016 Attorney	Electronic	Estimate	7/21/2016 NA	
James R. Miller	Asking what employee determined that a document is confidential	7/19/2016 Attorney	NA	Not a Document	7/22/2016 NA	
Jennifer Swan	All communications from Ben Kahn to NRCDC & Michael Scott	7/26/2016 Attorney	Electronic	Readily Available	7/29/2016 No Fee	
Vern Davis	A list of employees, division, job title & Salary	7/27/2016 Finance	Electronic	Readily Available	8/1/2016 No Fee	
Melanie Cymansky	City Attorney Billing Periods and totals only	7/27/2016 Finance	Electronic	Readily Available	8/1/2016 No Fee	
Melanie Cymansky	Chapter 16 of the SMC prior to 2005	8/11/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	8/16/2016 No Fee	
Vern Davis	MacDonald document listing responsibilities	8/18/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	8/22/2016 No Fee	
James R. Miller	DA Davidson and Hanlon Letters from June 26, 2016	9/1/2018 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	9/7/2016 No Fee	
James R. Miller	Legal Citation	9/2/2016 Attorney	NA	Not a Document	9/8/2016 NA	
Vern Davis	Total Payments to Crabtree Engineering	9/12/2016 Finance	Electronic	Readily Available	9/12/2016 No Fee	
Jan Wondra	Year to date cost fo Open records	9/12/2016 Finance	Electronic	Readily Available	9/15/2016 No Fee	
Alison Brown	NRCDC Meeting Materials	9/30/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	10/5/2016 No Fee	
Alison Brown	Deeds to the NRCDC Property	9/30/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	10/5/2016 No Fee	
Alison Brown	NRCDC Development Agreements	9/30/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	10/5/2016 No Fee	
Alison Brown	Complete NRCDC Loan File	9/30/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	10/5/2016 No Fee	
Alison Brown	All NRCDC Real Estate Appraisals	9/30/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	10/5/2016 No Fee	
Alison Brown	NRCDC Bylaws	9/30/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	10/5/2016 No Fee	
Alison Brown	Letter from Crystal Dorsey	9/30/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	10/5/2016 No Fee	
Alison Brown	All contracts for the NRCDC Property	9/30/2016 Administration	NA	Estimate	10/5/2016 120-240	
	Total amount paid to any engineering firm execpt					
Vern Davis	CrabTree	9/26/2016 Finance	Electronic	Readily Available	9/29/2016 No Fee	
Vern Davis	Document Regarding settlement	9/28/2016 Finance	NA	Privileged	10/3/2016 NA	
Colton Tressler	Purchasing records 6/16 to cuurent	9/25/2016 Finance	Electronic	Readily Available	9/28/2016 No Fee	
James R. Miller	Attorney Fees Year to Date	10/6/2016 Finance	Finance Electronic Readily Available		10/11/2016 No Fee	
James R. Miller	Total Attorneys Fees	10/6/2016 Finance	Electronic	Readily Available	10/11/2016 No Fee	
Jan Wondra	Mike Feeley Letter	10/20/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	10/25/2016 No Fee	
Jan Wondra	Document regarding NRCDC TABOR Compliance	10/20/2016 Attorney	NA	Privileged	10/25/2016 NA	
Jan Wondra	November 1, 2016 Michael Feeley letter	11/2/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	11/7/2016 No Fee	
Jan Wondra	Total cost of legal fees regarding the "TABOR violation"	11/3/2016 Attorney	Electronic	Readily Available	11/8/2016 No Fee	
James R. Miller	Document regarding NRCDC TABOR Compliance	11/4/2016 Attorney	NA	Privileged	11/9/2016 NA	
James R. Miller	October 2014 Kutak Rock Letter	11/4/2016 Attorney	Electronic	Readily Available	11/9/2016 No Fee	
James R. Miller	October Audit Committee Meeting Recording	11/4/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	11/9/2016 No Fee	
Steve Tafoya	Salida Pool Soaking Pools construction documents	11/14/2016 Administration	Electronic	Readily Available	11/15/2016 No Fee	
James R. Miller	Kutak Rock Letter	11/16/2016 Attorney	Electronic	Readily Available	11/21/2016 No Fee	
Joe Smith	Kahn SNRCDC Document	11/30/2016 Attorney	NA	Privileged	12/5/2016 NA	
Vern Davis	Questions related to Salida Housing Authority	12/8/2016 Administration	NA	Not a Document	12/8/2016 NA	